Item
Autographed Lou Brock Baseball
Autographed Dave Rozema Baseball

Autographed Jim Abbott Baseball

Autographed Hal Newhouser Baseball

Snow Shoes

Ohio State Panorama

Rose Bowl Panorama

Canoe Rental

Pair of Stadium Suite Football Tickets

MSU Football Suite Ticket Box

VIP Tour & Tasting for 6 People

Overnight Stay

4 Rounds of Golf Passes

Michigan Breakfast Gift Basket

One Hour Massage

AutumnFest Auction and Raffle Items 2014

Please note that items, values and terms are subject to change.

Donor Name
Al Bobrofsky
Al Bobrofsky

Al Bobrofsky

Al Bobrofsky

Alan Wernette

Blakeway Worldwide Panoramas

Blakeway Worldwide Panoramas

Borcher’s AuSable Canoe and Kayak

CANR Dean's Office

CANR Dean's Office

Chateau Chantal

Cherry Tree Inn & Suites

College Fields Golf Club

Corn Marketing Program of Michigan

Creative Wellness

List as of October 24, 2014.

Description
Lou Brock autographed baseball
Dave Rozema autographed baseball

Jim Abbott autographed baseball

Hal Newhouser (Hall of Fame Tigers player) autographed
baseball

A pair of traditional wooden snowshoes with bindings

Ohio State University Football Stadium framed panorama

Michigan State Football Rose Bowl victory framed panorama

Pass for one canoe trip from Grayling to Burton’s Landing.
An eight mile, 2.5 hour trip. Good any day but premium Saturdays

Two football tickets in the CANR Football Suite on the

40 yard line for the 2015 season. Game to be decided on

by buyer and must be declared by December 20, 2014.
Contact Kathryn Reed at 517-355-0284 to make arrangements

Beautifully crafted and engraved MSU Football themed
hinged box

VIP Tour & Tasting for six people

One complimentary night in an Elk Rapids studio room
with two queen beds and a lake view.

Four passes for 18 holes of golf and cart
Gift basket filled with Michigan-made breakfast items

Certificate for a one hour massage with Jessica or Faith only

Market Value

$150

$150

$150

$150

$350

$150

$150

$26

$200

$160

$150

$200

$196

$100

$75



Iltem
MSU Fleece Blanket

MSU Dog Collar

Best Dad Sign

Green Frosted Vase

Green Plastic Bucket

Rose Bow! Shirt (M)

Rose Bow! Shirt (L)

White Bear in Basket

Beanie Bear

Kelly Green Bear

Blue Lighthouse Mug

Caroling Snowman

MSU Vintage Picnic Basket

Go Green Car Magnet

White Basket with Four Green

Reader's Digest Letter M

One Overnight Weekend Stay Gift

MSU Cross Stitch (maybe OSU as well)

Water Park Passes

Donor Name
Diane Fischer

Dick and Casey Chase

Dick and Casey Chase

Dick and Casey Chase

Dick and Casey Chase

Dick and Casey Chase

Dick and Casey Chase

Dick and Casey Chase

Dick and Casey Chase

Dick and Casey Chase

Dick and Casey Chase

Dick and Casey Chase

Dick and Casey Chase

Dick and Casey Chase

Dick and Casey Chase

Dick and Casey Chase

East Lansing Marriott

Elizabeth Bartels

Full Blast Family Entertainment

Description
Double fleece blanket with tied ends

MSU dog collar
Sign

Green frosted vase
Green plastic bucket
Rose Bowl shirt (M)
Rose Bowl shirt (L)
White bear in basket
Beanie bear in plastic cover
Kelly green bear
Blue lighthouse mug
Caroling snowman

MSU vintage picnic basket including paper utensils,
plates, and cups, a bottle of wine, a can opener, a table
cloth, etc.

Car magnet go green
White basket and four green napkins with rings
Reader’s Digest Letter M

Gift certificate for one overnight weekend stay, with
breakfast for two

Framed MSU cross stitch

Four passes for general admission

Market Value
$65

$9

$5

$7

$2

$10

$10

$5

$7

$2

$5

$5

$92

$3

$15

$23

$175

TBA

$36



Item Donor Name Description Market Value
MSU Women's Sweater Mary and Lynn Harvey MSU women's sweater TBA
Round of Golf for Four Hemlock Golf Club Round of golf for four people playing either 9 or 18 $100

holes in Ludington, Mich. Cart not included
Wading Trip for Michigan Steelhead James W. Bedford Wading trip for Steelhead on a Michigan river $200
State Room Dinner for Two Kellogg Hotel and Conference Dinner for two at The State Room Restaurant $70
Mackinac Bridge Tour Mackinac Bridge Authority An experience of a lifetime that few get to have. This $3,000
package includes travel to the top of the Mackinaw
Bridge Tower for two people to see the view of the two
Peninsulas. Call to schedule
Michigan Apple Gift Basket Michigan Apple Committee Gift basket of Michigan apple gear $100
Asparagus Gift Basket Michigan Asparagus Advisory Asparagus items, including: salsa, guacamole, and $100
pickled asparagus
Michigan Wine Picnic Tote Michigan Grape and Wine Industry Insulated tote, two wine glasses bottle of Michigan $75
wine, corkscrew, cheese board and knife. Also includes
Vintage Michigan membership
Picnic Basket Michigan Pork Producers Assoc. Insulated picnic basket full of Michigan Pork items $50
DeWalt 7-1/4" Lightweight Circular MPC Cashway Lumber Company DeWalt 7-1/4" Lightweight Circular Saw $120
Autographed Hockey Stick and Puck MSU Hockey MSU autographed hockey stick and puck $25
Commemorative Garden Brick MSU Horticulture Gardens Celebrate a life achievement, honor someone's memory, or recognize $250
a loved one. Commemorative bricks are a personal gift and a lasting
legacy that shows your support of MSU's beautiful Horticulture
Gardens. Must submit inscription to order personalized brick
Rose Bowl Football MSU Alumni Association $60
Two "Member for a Day" Certificates Par 4 Golf Management Enjoy membership privileges at Spanish Trail Country Club and TBD
Badlands Golf Club for a d in Las Vegas, Nevada
Gift Certificates Riverwalk Theatre Two certificates to any show for tickets at Riverwalk Theatre. $20
Saskatoon Berry Item Saskatoon Berry Institute of North TBA TBA

America



Iltem

4 Family Games

MSU Street Sign

Ladies Watch

Three Bobo Hydrangeas

Gift Certificate

Dairy Goodness Basket

Behind the Scenes tour

Coasters

Two Tickets to a Wharton Center Show

Donor Name

Set Enterprises, Inc.

Sharon Conroy

Sharon Conroy

Spring Meadows Nursery, Inc.

The Plant Professionals

United Dairy Industry of Michigan

University Archives and Historical

University Archives and Historical

Wharton Center for Performing Arts

Description

Set, KARMA, Five Crowns, and Quiddler Deluxe
MSU "Physic Ct." road sign.

Dress watch, freshwater pearl bracelet

Bobo hydrangea paniculata

$30 gift certificate

Dairy themed items

Behind the scenes tour of the University archives. Limit six.

Sandstone coasters with historic MSU images

Two complimentary tickets to a Wharton Center
presentation (excluding Broadway) during the 2014-
2015 season; excludes Broadway shows

Market Value

$66

$50

$50

$40 each

$30

$100

$20

$30

$50-$150



