AutumnFest Auction and Raffle Items 2014

Please note that items, values and terms are subject to change. List as of October 24, 2014.

Item	Donor Name	Description	Market Value
Autographed Lou Brock Baseball	Al Bobrofsky	Lou Brock autographed baseball	\$150
Autographed Dave Rozema Baseball	Al Bobrofsky	Dave Rozema autographed baseball	\$150
Autographed Jim Abbott Baseball	Al Bobrofsky	Jim Abbott autographed baseball	\$150
Autographed Hal Newhouser Baseball	Al Bobrofsky	Hal Newhouser (Hall of Fame Tigers player) autographed baseball	\$150
Snow Shoes	Alan Wernette	A pair of traditional wooden snowshoes with bindings	\$350
Ohio State Panorama	Blakeway Worldwide Panoramas	Ohio State University Football Stadium framed panorama	\$150
Rose Bowl Panorama	Blakeway Worldwide Panoramas	Michigan State Football Rose Bowl victory framed panorama	\$150
Canoe Rental	Borcher's AuSable Canoe and Kayak	Pass for one canoe trip from Grayling to Burton's Landing. An eight mile, 2.5 hour trip. Good any day but premium Saturday	\$26 s
Pair of Stadium Suite Football Tickets	CANR Dean's Office	Two football tickets in the CANR Football Suite on the 40 yard line for the 2015 season. Game to be decided on by buyer and must be declared by December 20, 2014. Contact Kathryn Reed at 517-355-0284 to make arrangements	\$200
MSU Football Suite Ticket Box	CANR Dean's Office	Beautifully crafted and engraved MSU Football themed hinged box	\$160
VIP Tour & Tasting for 6 People	Chateau Chantal	VIP Tour & Tasting for six people	\$150
Overnight Stay	Cherry Tree Inn & Suites	One complimentary night in an Elk Rapids studio room with two queen beds and a lake view.	\$200
4 Rounds of Golf Passes	College Fields Golf Club	Four passes for 18 holes of golf and cart	\$196
Michigan Breakfast Gift Basket	Corn Marketing Program of Michigan	Gift basket filled with Michigan-made breakfast items	\$100
One Hour Massage	Creative Wellness	Certificate for a one hour massage with Jessica or Faith only	\$75

Item	Donor Name	Description	Market Value
MSU Fleece Blanket	Diane Fischer	Double fleece blanket with tied ends	\$65
MSU Dog Collar	Dick and Casey Chase	MSU dog collar	\$9
Best Dad Sign	Dick and Casey Chase	Sign	\$5
Green Frosted Vase	Dick and Casey Chase	Green frosted vase	\$7
Green Plastic Bucket	Dick and Casey Chase	Green plastic bucket	\$2
Rose Bowl Shirt (M)	Dick and Casey Chase	Rose Bowl shirt (M)	\$10
Rose Bowl Shirt (L)	Dick and Casey Chase	Rose Bowl shirt (L)	\$10
White Bear in Basket	Dick and Casey Chase	White bear in basket	\$5
Beanie Bear	Dick and Casey Chase	Beanie bear in plastic cover	\$7
Kelly Green Bear	Dick and Casey Chase	Kelly green bear	\$2
Blue Lighthouse Mug	Dick and Casey Chase	Blue lighthouse mug	\$5
Caroling Snowman	Dick and Casey Chase	Caroling snowman	\$5
MSU Vintage Picnic Basket	Dick and Casey Chase	MSU vintage picnic basket including paper utensils, plates, and cups, a bottle of wine, a can opener, a table cloth, etc.	\$92
Go Green Car Magnet	Dick and Casey Chase	Car magnet go green	\$3
White Basket with Four Green	Dick and Casey Chase	White basket and four green napkins with rings	\$15
Reader's Digest Letter M	Dick and Casey Chase	Reader's Digest Letter M	\$23
One Overnight Weekend Stay Gift	East Lansing Marriott	Gift certificate for one overnight weekend stay, with breakfast for two	\$175
MSU Cross Stitch (maybe OSU as well)	Elizabeth Bartels	Framed MSU cross stitch	TBA
Water Park Passes	Full Blast Family Entertainment	Four passes for general admission	\$36

Item	Donor Name	Description	Market Value
MSU Women's Sweater	Mary and Lynn Harvey	MSU women's sweater	TBA
Round of Golf for Four	Hemlock Golf Club	Round of golf for four people playing either 9 or 18 holes in Ludington, Mich. Cart not included	\$100
Wading Trip for Michigan Steelhead	James W. Bedford	Wading trip for Steelhead on a Michigan river	\$200
State Room Dinner for Two	Kellogg Hotel and Conference	Dinner for two at The State Room Restaurant	\$70
Mackinac Bridge Tour	Mackinac Bridge Authority	An experience of a lifetime that few get to have. This package includes travel to the top of the Mackinaw Bridge Tower for two people to see the view of the two Peninsulas. Call to schedule	\$3,000
Michigan Apple Gift Basket	Michigan Apple Committee	Gift basket of Michigan apple gear	\$100
Asparagus Gift Basket	Michigan Asparagus Advisory	Asparagus items, including: salsa, guacamole, and pickled asparagus	\$100
Michigan Wine Picnic Tote	Michigan Grape and Wine Industry	Insulated tote, two wine glasses bottle of Michigan wine, corkscrew, cheese board and knife. Also includes Vintage Michigan membership	\$75
Picnic Basket	Michigan Pork Producers Assoc.	Insulated picnic basket full of Michigan Pork items	\$50
DeWalt 7-1/4" Lightweight Circular	MPC Cashway Lumber Company	DeWalt 7-1/4" Lightweight Circular Saw	\$120
Autographed Hockey Stick and Puck	MSU Hockey	MSU autographed hockey stick and puck	\$25
Commemorative Garden Brick	MSU Horticulture Gardens	Celebrate a life achievement, honor someone's memory, or recognia loved one. Commemorative bricks are a personal gift and a lastin legacy that shows your support of MSU's beautiful Horticulture Gardens. Must submit inscription to order personalized brick	
Rose Bowl Football	MSU Alumni Association		\$60
Two "Member for a Day" Certificates	Par 4 Golf Management	Enjoy membership privileges at Spanish Trail Country Club and Badlands Golf Club for a d in Las Vegas, Nevada	TBD
Gift Certificates	Riverwalk Theatre	Two certificates to any show for tickets at Riverwalk Theatre.	\$20
Saskatoon Berry Item	Saskatoon Berry Institute of North America	TBA	TBA

Item	Donor Name	Description	Market Value
4 Family Games	Set Enterprises, Inc.	Set, KARMA, Five Crowns, and Quiddler Deluxe	\$66
MSU Street Sign	Sharon Conroy	MSU "Physic Ct." road sign.	\$50
Ladies Watch	Sharon Conroy	Dress watch, freshwater pearl bracelet	\$50
Three Bobo Hydrangeas	Spring Meadows Nursery, Inc.	Bobo hydrangea paniculata	\$40 each
Gift Certificate	The Plant Professionals	\$30 gift certificate	\$30
Dairy Goodness Basket	United Dairy Industry of Michigan	Dairy themed items	\$100
Behind the Scenes tour	University Archives and Historical	Behind the scenes tour of the University archives. Limit six.	\$20
Coasters	University Archives and Historical	Sandstone coasters with historic MSU images	\$30
Two Tickets to a Wharton Center Show	Wharton Center for Performing Arts	Two complimentary tickets to a Wharton Center presentation (excluding Broadway) during the 2014-2015 season; excludes Broadway shows	\$50-\$150